CH \$65.00 87792

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM526419

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
SCPI, LLC		05/28/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FOX FIRST RUN, LLC
Street Address:	10201 WEST PICO BLVD.
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90035
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Serial Number:	87792390	AMERICA'S MOST WANTED		
Registration Number:	3179312	AMERICA'S MOST WANTED		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-369-2033

Email: FoxTrademarks@fox.com

Correspondent Name: Tirzah Lowe, Esq., Fox Media LLC
Address Line 1: 2121 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 900
Address Line 2: Intellectual Property Department
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	81353168,81085363	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tirzah Lowe, Assistant Secretary	
SIGNATURE:	/tirzah lowe/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=SCPI, LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=SCPI, LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0071

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SCPI, LLC", CHANGING
ITS NAME FROM "SCPI, LLC" TO "FOX FIRST RUN, LLC", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019, AT 4:39
O'CLOCK P.M.

2252802 8100 SR# 20194682056

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

John W. Bullett, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202913531

Date: 05-29-19

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0072

State of Delaware	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Secretary of State					
Division of Corporations					
Delivered 04:39 PM 05/28/2019 FILED 04:39 PM 05/28/2019		CERTIFICATE OF	AMENDMENT	"	
R 20194682056 - File Number 225280	2	TO	Negeria	National general register and experience of National Community	y de de 1950 Constant de la companya de la compa
androne de la companya de la company					en e
agastaski Light - Massach Matalaski, a agastaski a agastaski a agastaski a agastaski a agastaski a agastaski a	San	CERTIFICATE O	FORMATION	istoria. Najvaria karabasa ka	
		OF	The state of the s	a sa 1995, a mangangan kabupat di perlamban Kabupat di mengangan dan kebagai kabupat dan kebagai kebagai kebagai kebagai kebagai kebagai kebagai kebagai	
i de la completa de La completa de la co			e de la composition de la composition La composition de la		
		SCPI, 1	LLC		

It is hereby certified that:

- 1: The name of the limited liability company is SCPI, LLC.
- 2: The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended by striking out Article FIRST thereof and substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

"FIRST: The name of the limited liability company formed hereby is:

Fox First Run, LLC"

The effective time of the amendment herein certified shall be upon filing.

Executed on May 28, 2019.

Leonard Fondetto
Vice President, Tax Reporting

TRADEMARK REEL: 006662 FRAME: 0073

RECORDED: 06/04/2019